
Doss Cat Nom Prénom ETAB VILLE TPS

105 MG ROSSIGNOL JORDAN JEAN MACE MAINVILLIERS 2:58

103 MG MOMMESSIN ALEXIS JEAN MACE MAINVILLIERS 3:02

102 CG TUNCTAN FEHMI JEAN MACE MAINVILLIERS 3:08

122 MG CALMUS JEFFREY JEAN MOULIN NOGENT-LE-ROI 3:13

281 MG ESNAULT ANTOINE VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 3:13

59 MG HUMBERT THOMAS CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:17

111 CG AKARSU TUFAN JEAN MONNET LUISANT 3:17

53 MG CARDOU PIERRE-LOUIS CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:18

237 CG PONTONNIER ANTONIN VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 3:19

112 MG CADIEU THEO JEAN MONNET LUISANT 3:20

152 MG HUBERT KEVIN JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 3:20

116 MG VIDAL ROMAIN JEAN MONNET LUISANT 3:21

65 MG RIGOULAY ANTHONY CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:24

144 CG PAPIN MAXIME JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 3:25

174 MG LE LOUREC OSCAR MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 3:25

57 MG GREINER GUILLAUME CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:28

104 MG PREVOST LOUIS JEAN MACE MAINVILLIERS 3:28

904 MG YOUNG TIE YANG PAUL JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 3:28

142 CG FRACKOWIAK VALENTIN JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 3:29

172 MG DEKHIL GUILLAUME MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 3:30

121 MG BOIS NICOLAS JEAN MOULIN NOGENT-LE-ROI 3:31

123 MG LE BORGNE JULIEN JEAN MOULIN NOGENT-LE-ROI 3:36

153 MG JAFFRES SIMON JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 3:36

250 MG EGLIN ALEXANDRE VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 3:38

270 CG NAZARETH GABRIEL VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 3:38

280 MG ERIALC JEREMY VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 3:38

52 MG CANO DIMITRI CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:39

171 MG BROCHETON FLORIAN MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 3:43

61 MG LIMOGE BAPTISTE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:45

149 MG BOESPFLUG JASON JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 3:47

284 MG SOYLER BIRKAN VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 3:47

97 MG BOISMAL ROMAIN GASTON COUTE VOVES 3:49

150 MG DIEU ADRIEN JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 3:49

58 MG HUBERT BRYAN CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:54

906 MG SWINARIK ADRIEN JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 3:58

158 MG PARIS THOMAS JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 4:02

151 MG FERRERRA RAPHAEL JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 4:09

907 MG LIERRE VALENTIN JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 4:09

114 MG LOCHON JORDAN JEAN MONNET LUISANT 4:12

173 MG GEGOT XAVIER MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 4:12

98 MG CABROL KAMEL GASTON COUTE VOVES 4:14

124 MG ZHENG LOIC JEAN MOULIN NOGENT-LE-ROI 4:18

156 MG MOINE FLORIAN JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 4:26

155 MG MARIE SYLVAIN JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 4:30

905 MG REBELO MIGUEL JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 72:00

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH 1000m MG & CG



13:27

59 MG HUMBERT THOMAS CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:17

53 MG CARDOU PIERRE-LOUIS CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:18

65 MG RIGOULAY ANTHONY CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:24

57 MG GREINER GUILLAUME CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:28

14:32

152 MG HUBERT KEVIN JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 3:20

153 MG JAFFRES SIMON JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 3:36

149 MG BOESPFLUG JASON JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 3:47

150 MG DIEU ADRIEN JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 3:49

14:38

122 MG CALMUS JEFFREY JEAN MOULIN NOGENT-LE-ROI 3:13

121 MG BOIS NICOLAS JEAN MOULIN NOGENT-LE-ROI 3:31

123 MG LE BORGNE JULIEN JEAN MOULIN NOGENT-LE-ROI 3:36

124 MG ZHENG LOIC JEAN MOULIN NOGENT-LE-ROI 4:18

14:50

174 MG LE LOUREC OSCAR MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 3:25

172 MG DEKHIL GUILLAUME MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 3:30

171 MG BROCHETON FLORIAN MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 3:43

173 MG GEGOT XAVIER MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 4:12

15:33

904 MG YOUNG TIE YANG PAUL JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 3:28

906 MG SWINARIK ADRIEN JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 3:58

907 MG LIERRE VALENTIN JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 4:09

905 MG REBELO MIGUEL JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 3:58

17:07

158 MG PARIS THOMAS JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 4:02

151 MG FERRERRA RAPHAEL JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 4:09

156 MG MOINE FLORIAN JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 4:26

155 MG MARIE SYLVAIN JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 4:30
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CLASSEMENT RELAIS 4x1000m MG

RELAIS 4x1000 CHAIM SOUTINE

RELAIS 4x1000 JEAN RACINE MAINTENON

RELAIS 4x1000 JEAN MOULIN NOGENT LE ROI

RELAIS 4x1000 MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON

RELAIS 4x1000 JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES

RELAIS 4x1000 JEAN RACINE MAINTENON



12:36

105 MG ROSSIGNOL JORDAN JEAN MACE MAINVILLIERS 2:58

103 MG MOMMESSIN ALEXIS JEAN MACE MAINVILLIERS 3:02

102 CG TUNCTAN FEHMI JEAN MACE MAINVILLIERS 3:08

104 MG PREVOST LOUIS JEAN MACE MAINVILLIERS 3:28

13:50

152 MG HUBERT KEVIN JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 3:20

144 CG PAPIN MAXIME JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 3:25

142 CG FRACKOWIAK VALENTIN JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 3:29

153 MG JAFFRES SIMON JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 3:36

14:10

111 CG AKARSU TUFAN JEAN MONNET LUISANT 3:17

112 MG CADIEU THEO JEAN MONNET LUISANT 3:20

116 MG VIDAL ROMAIN JEAN MONNET LUISANT 3:21

114 MG LOCHON JORDAN JEAN MONNET LUISANT 4:12

14:16

281 MG ESNAULT ANTOINE VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 3:13

270 CG NAZARETH GABRIEL VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 3:38

280 MG ERIALC JEREMY VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 3:38

284 MG SOYLER BIRKAN VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 3:47
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RELAIS 4x1000 JEAN MACE MAINVILLIERS

RELAIS 4x1000 JEAN RACINE MAINTENON

RELAIS 4x1000 JEAN MONNET LUISANT

RELAIS 4x1000 VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES

CLASSEMENT RELAIS 4x1000m MCG


